
LicStnr Namn/BilPlac Diff
M1 O1
M1 O2 Plac

omg. 1
omg. 2Klubb/Anmälare

Internationella 2 wd

Arr: Ludvika MS

Ludvikaruschen Grus-SM 2 okt 2021
Omg. 1-2

Banlängd 3x3 km=9 km   Utskrivet 2021-10-02 13:46:57
Resultatlista för

M2 O1
M2 O2 Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Johan Strömberg

Diff
Tid

04:04.71
02:03.949 Emil Johansson/Hanna Breman B Falköpings MK/ 

Kullings MS
Citroën C2R2      

02:00.77
1

00:00.00
00:00.001

1
00:00.00

04:39.19
02:22.078 Jennyh Persson/Jimmy Wallin C Norrköpings MK/ 

MK Ramunder
Renault Clio      

02:17.12
2

00:16.35
00:18.132

2
00:34.48
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